 www.belling.com.cn                                               1
250mA CMOS Low Dropout Voltage Low consumption Regulator
BL8503
FEATURES
 Low power consumption: 3.0uA(Typ.)
 Maximum output current: 250mA
 Small dropout voltage：
170mV@100mA (VOUT=3.0V)

33……3.3V
35……3.5V
40……4.0V
45……4.5V
……
50……5.0V
60……6.0V
Output accucy：
Default，±2％
1：  ±1％
(customized)
 www.belling.com.cn                                                           3
BL8503
 PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION
Product Name Output Voltage Package Type Package Marking
BL8503-12PRM 1.2V SOT-23-3
BL8503-15PRM 1.5V SOT-23-3
BL8503-21PRM 2.1V SOT-23-3
BL8503-25PRM 2.5V SOT-23-3
BL8503-30PRM 3.0V SOT-23-3
---------- ---------- SOT-23-3
BL8503-50PRM 5.0V SOT-23-3
BL8503-12PSM 1.2V SOT-89-3
BL8503-15PSM 1.5V SOT-89-3
BL8503-21PSM 2.1V SOT-89-3
BL8503-25PSM 2.5V SOT-89-3
BL8503-30PSM 3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
BL8503-50PSM 5.0V SOT-89-3
BL8503-12PSA 1.2V SOT-89-3
BL8503-15PSA 1.5V SOT-89-3
BL8503-21PSA 2.1V SOT-89-3
BL8503-25PSA 2.5V SOT-89-3
BL8503-30PSA 3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
BL8503-50PSA 5.0V SOT-89-3
BL8503-12PSB 1.2V SOT-89-3
BL8503-15PSB 1.5V SOT-89-3
BL8503-21PSB 2.1V SOT-89-3
BL8503-25PSB 2.5V SOT-89-3
BL8503-30PSB 3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
BL8503-50PSB 5.0V SOT-89-3
BL8503-12PT 1.2V TO-92
BL8503-15PT 1.5V TO-92
BL8503-21PT 2.1V TO-92
BL8503-25PT 2.5V TO-92
BL8503-30PT 3.0V TO-92
---------- ---------- TO-92
BL8503-50PT 5.0V TO-92
 www.belling.com.cn                                                           4
BL8503
 BLOCK DIAGRAM
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING